SOLIDUS

EQUIPMENT SYSTEMS

Computerized measuring system to diagnose, repair and remanufactureby ) CELE T T E
REF NO: NA.3024WI | NA.3025WI | NA.3026WS

3D Electronic measuring system is one of the worlds most advanced and user-friendly measuring system in
this industry. Celette has been well known for its constant endeavours to provide the best in class collision
repair systems and diagnostic equipment to the car manufacturers and to the end user. We not only provide
equipments but also off technical solutions.

Wirelss bluetooth between the computer and the sliding head

User-friendly software for very easy use

No risk of faulty reading with green and red symbols (green for good and red for faulty)
High accuracy and reliability upon NF X06044 EUROPE-USA standard

Customer measurement, report, can be recorded and printed

Calibration check bar included for ISO process

Vehicle data supplied (comparative and point-to-point data)

SOLID TOOLS. SOLID TRAINING. SOLID SERVICE.



SOLIDUS

EQUIPMENT SYSTEMS

Computerized measuring system to diagnose, repair and remanufactureby ) CELE T T E
REF NO: NA.3024WI | NA.3025WI | NA.3026WS

REF NUMBER DESCRIPTION

NA.3026WS

NA.3025WI

NA.3024WI

Measuring system NAJA

Measuring system NAJA + storage trolley
for laptop

Measuring system NAJA + Storage trolley
for Desktop

REF NUMBER DESCRIPTION

NA.3320

NA.70204512

NA.3051

9150.503

NA.3102

GR97.0040

9105.063

Magnetic socket

Lateral probe

Gazelle: lower support stand
Holding arm for NAJA

Gazelle: NAJA support for diagnostic
operation

Pliers high

Holding device for pulling operation

NA.7020.4512

-

-l s ‘-(!‘?.
e Qg

9105.503

{1

GR97.0040

NA.3320

=T

NA.3051

NA.3102

9105.063

131 Century Commerce Loop, Labadie, MO 63055 | (636) 405-2800 | info@SolidusUSA.com | www.SolidusUSA.com




