



NAJA 3D MEASURING SYSTEM

Computerized measuring system to diagnose, repair and remanufacture by ⊕ ⊏ ⊑ ⊏ ⊏ ⊤ ⊤ E REF NO: NA.3024WI NA.3025WI NA.3026WS

3D Electronic measuring system is one of the worlds most advanced and user-friendly measuring system in this industry. Celette has been well known for its constant endeavours to provide the best in class collision repair systems and diagnostic equipment to the car manufacturers and to the end user. We not only provide equipments but also off technical solutions.



- Wirelss bluetooth between the computer and the sliding head
- User-friendly software for very easy use
- ▶ No risk of faulty reading with green and red symbols (green for good and red for faulty)
- ▶ High accuracy and reliability upon NF X06044 EUROPE-USA standard
- Customer measurement, report, can be recorded and printed
- Calibration check bar included for ISO process
- Vehicle data supplied (comparative and point-to-point data)





NAJA 3D MEASURING SYSTEM

Computerized measuring system to diagnose, repair and remanufacture by \bigcirc \sqsubset \sqsubseteq \sqsubseteq \sqsubseteq \top \top \sqsubseteq

REF NO: NA.3024WI | NA.3025WI | NA.3026WS

REF NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
NA.3026WS	Measuring system NAJA
NA.3025WI	Measuring system NAJA + storage trolley for laptop
NA.3024WI	Measuring system NAJA + Storage trolley for Desktop
REF NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
NA.3320	Magnetic socket
NA.7020.4512	Lateral probe
NA.3051	Gazelle: lower support stand
9150.503	Holding arm for NAJA
NA.3102	Gazelle: NAJA support for diagnostic operation
GR97.0040	Pliers high
9105.063	Holding device for pulling operation



